Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - March 31, 1996

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
CREMEANS, FRANK A
FILNER, BOB
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
BARTON, JOE LINUS
KASICH, JOHN R
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
RANGEL, CHARLES B
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
BLILEY, THOMAS JEROME JR
PORTER, JOHN EDWARD
DAVIS, THOMAS M
DINGELL, JOHN D
STOCKMAN, STEVE
FROST, JONAS MARTIN llI
FAZIO, VICTOR H
SHUSTER, E G
CALVERT, KEN
DUNN, JENNIFER B
FRANKS, ROBERT D
NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR
BOEHNER, JOHN A
SEASTRAND, ANDREA H
CAMP, DAVID LEE
RADANOVICH, GEORGE P
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
GREEN, RAYMOND EUGENE "GENE"
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
CUMMINGS, ELIJAH EUGENE
KIM, JAY C
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
WHITE, RICK
GRAHAM, LINDSEY O
MURTHA, JOHN P
ARMEY, RICHARD K
BAKER, WILLIAM P
CRANE, PHILIP M
THOMAS, WILLIAM M
MATSUI, ROBERT T
BARR, BOB
FOX, JON DAVID
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
FLANAGAN, MICHAEL PATRICK
BLUTE, PETER|
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
HUNTER, DUNCAN CONGRESSMAN
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1,709,036
1,450,569
965,490
802,023
754,305
751,840
701,810
576,679
562,704
535,108
534,819
521,846
507,009
506,851
474,469
474,244
469,088
455,947
422,827
415,527
411,657
390,254
388,924
384,889
382,981
362,414
351,742
348,483
346,009
345,976
343,160
342,716
342,442
340,756
339,848
338,044
334,359
334,149
326,480
315,571
307,091
307,002
304,689
304,220
302,560
299,116
295,093
294,266
294,093
292,882



